



Burger Round

code **bgrrnd**



Distributor

Boutique Bread
(08) 8361 3370

Paesano Bakery
(08) 8331 3588

Deni International Foods
(02) 9316 9990

Quality Food Services
(07) 3856 1041

Ingredient Declaration

including **Allergen Statement**

Wheat Flour (Thiamin, Folic Acid),
 Filtered Water, Fresh Yeast, Iodised Salt,
 Oil (Soy +/-or Canola), Improver (Soy,
 Wheat)

Contains Wheat, Soy

Country of Origin

Product of Australia

Weight & Unit

95g

APN

9341459001165

Nutritional Information

Serves per pack: 1

Serving Size: 95g

Nutrient	Quantity per serving	%RDI (per serving)	Quantity per 100g
Energy	893 kJ	10 %	940 kJ
Protein	6.6 g	13 %	6.9 g
Fat – Total	1.4 g	2 %	1.4 g
– Saturated	0.2 g	1 %	0.2 g
Carbohydrate – Total	41.9 g	14 %	44.1 g
– Sugars	0.1 g	0 %	0.1 g
Sodium	339 mg	15 %	357 mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ.
 Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Storage Conditions

Store in a cool dry place out of drafts
 and away from direct sunlight or
 frozen below -18°C

Serving Instructions

From frozen

Let thaw and use right away

Fresh

Keep covered or refrigerate

Use within 4 days

Serving Suggestions

Great for Hamburgers and BLT's



Grilled Schiacciata

code schg



Distributor

Boutique Bread
 (08) 8361 3370

Paesano Bakery
 (08) 8331 3588

Deni International Foods
 (02) 9316 9990

Quality Food Services
 (07) 3856 1041

Ingredient Declaration

including **Allergen Statement**

Wheat Flour (Thiamin, Folic Acid),
 Filtered Water, Fresh Yeast, Iodised Salt,
 Oil (Soy +/-or Canola), Improver
 (Soy, Wheat)

Contains Wheat, Soy

Country of Origin

Product of Australia

Weight & Unit

200 g

APN

9341459001110

Nutritional Information

Serves per pack: 2

Serving Size: 100 g

Nutrient	Quantity per serving	%RDI (per serving)	Quantity per 100g
Energy	950 kJ	7 %	950 kJ
Protein	7.0 g	8 %	7.0 g
Fat – Total	1.4 g	1 %	1.4 g
– Saturated	0.2 g	1 %	0.2 g
Carbohydrate – Total	44.5 g	9 %	44.5 g
– Sugars	0.1 g	0 %	0.1 g
Sodium	360 mg	9 %	360 mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ.
 Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.



Focaccia - baked square

code focsq



Distributor

Boutique Bread
 (08) 8361 3370

Paesano Bakery
 (08) 8331 3588

Deni International Foods
 (02) 9316 9990

Quality Food Services
 (07) 3856 1041

Ingredient Declaration

including **Allergen Statement**

Wheat Flour (Thiamin, Folic Acid),
 Filtered Water, Fresh Yeast, Iodised Salt,
 Oil (Soy +/-or Canola), Improver (Soy,
 Wheat)

Contains Wheat, Soy

Country of Origin

Product of Australia

Weight & Unit

120 g

APN

TBA

Nutritional Information

Serves per pack: 1

Serving Size: 120 g

Nutrient	Quantity per serving	%RDI (per serving)	Quantity per 100g
Energy	1130 kJ	13 %	940 kJ
Protein	8.3 g	17 %	6.9 g
Fat – Total	1.7 g	2 %	1.4 g
– Saturated	0.3 g	1 %	0.2 g
Carbohydrate – Total	52.9 g	17 %	44.1 g
– Sugars	0.1 g	0 %	0.1 g
Sodium	428 mg	19 %	357 mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ.
 Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Storage Conditions

Store in a cool dry place out of drafts
 and away from direct sunlight or
 frozen below –18°C

Serving Instructions

From frozen

Let thaw and use right away

Fresh

Keep covered or refrigerate
 Use within 4 days

Serving Suggestions

Great for toasted and fresh sandwiches,
 steak sandwiches



Grilled Focaccia

code grillfoc



Distributor

Boutique Bread
(08) 8361 3370

Paesano Bakery
(08) 8331 3588

Deni International Foods
(02) 9316 9990

Quality Food Services
(07) 3856 1041



Ingredient Declaration

including **Allergen Statement**

Wheat Flour (Thiamin, Folic Acid),
Filtered Water, Fresh Yeast, Iodised Salt,
Oil (Soy +/-or Canola), Improver (Soy,
Wheat)

Contains Wheat, Soy

Storage Conditions

Store in a cool dry place out of drafts
and away from direct sunlight or
frozen below -18°C

Serving Instructions

From frozen

Let thaw and use right away

Fresh

Keep covered or refrigerate
Use within 4 days

Country of Origin

Product of Australia

Serving Suggestions

Great for toasted and fresh sandwiches,
steak sandwiches

Weight & Unit

120 g

APN

9341459001103

Nutritional Information

Serves per pack: 1

Serving Size: 120 g

Nutrient	Quantity per serving	%RDI (per serving)	Quantity per 100g
Energy	1130 kJ	13 %	940 kJ
Protein	8.3 g	17 %	6.9 g
Fat – Total	1.7 g	2 %	1.4 g
– Saturated	0.3 g	1 %	0.2 g
Carbohydrate – Total	52.9 g	17 %	44.1 g
– Sugars	0.1 g	0 %	0.1 g
Sodium	428 mg	19 %	357 mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ.
Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.



Grilled Turkish flatbread

code grillturk



Distributor

Boutique Bread
 (08) 8361 3370

Paesano Bakery
 (08) 8331 3588

Deni International Foods
 (02) 9316 9990

Quality Food Services
 (07) 3856 1041

Ingredient Declaration

including **Allergen Statement**

Wheat Flour (Thiamin, Folic Acid),
 Filtered Water, Fresh Yeast, Iodised Salt,
 Oil (Soy +/-or Canola), Improver (Soy,
 Wheat), Sesame Seeds

Contains Wheat, Soy, Sesame Seeds

Country of Origin

Product of Australia

Weight & Unit

390 g

APN

9341459001127

Nutritional Information

Serves per pack: 6

Serving Size: 65 g

Nutrient	Quantity per serving	%RDI (per serving)	Quantity per 100g
Energy	611 kJ	7 %	940 kJ
Protein	4.5 g	9 %	6.9 g
Fat – Total	0.9 g	1 %	1.4 g
– Saturated	0.1 g	1 %	0.2 g
Carbohydrate – Total	28.7 g	9 %	44.1 g
– Sugars	0.1 g	0 %	0.1 g
Sodium	232 mg	10 %	357 mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ.
 Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Storage Conditions

Store in a cool dry place out of drafts
 and away from direct sunlight or
 frozen below –18°C

Serving Instructions

From frozen

Let thaw and use right away

Fresh

Keep covered or refrigerate

Use within 4 days

Serving Suggestions

Great for toasted and fresh sandwiches,
 steak sandwiches, dips and garlic bread



Toscana - Roll Herb

code **cbtogg**



Distributor

Boutique Bread
 (08) 8361 3370

Paesano Bakery
 (08) 8331 3588

Deni International Foods
 (02) 9316 9990

Quality Food Services
 (07) 3856 1041

Ingredient Declaration

including **Allergen Statement**

Wheat Flour (Thiamin, Folic Acid),
 Filtered Water, Fresh Yeast, Iodised Salt,
 Oil (Soy +/-or Canola), Improver (Soy,
 Wheat), chives, fresh garlic

Contains Wheat, Soy,

Country of Origin

Product of Australia

Weight & Unit

140 g

APN

9341459001202

Nutritional Information

Serves per pack: 6

Serving Size: 65 g

Nutrient	Quantity per serving	%RDI (per serving)	Quantity per 100g
Energy	1230 kJ	7 %	880 kJ
Protein	9.4 g	9 %	6.7 g
Fat – Total	1.8 g	1 %	1.3 g
– Saturated	0.3 g	1 %	0.2 g
Carbohydrate – Total	57.5 g	9 %	41.1 g
– Sugars	0.5 g	0 %	0.4 g
Sodium	600 mg	10 %	429 mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ.
 Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Storage Conditions

Store in a cool dry place out of drafts
 and away from direct sunlight or
 frozen below –18°C

Serving Instructions

From frozen

Let thaw and use right away

Fresh

Keep covered or refrigerate
 Use within 4 days

Serving Suggestions

Great for toasted and fresh sandwiches,
 steak sandwiches, garlic bread, hotdogs



Grilled Muffin

code **muffins**



Distributor

Boutique Bread
(08) 8361 3370

Paesano Bakery
(08) 8331 3588

Deni International Foods
(02) 9316 9990

Quality Food Services
(07) 3856 1041

Ingredient Declaration

including **Allergen Statement**

Wheat Flour (Thiamin, Folic Acid),
 Filtered Water, Fresh Yeast, Iodised Salt,
 Oil (Soy +/-or Canola), Improver
 (Soy, Wheat), semolina

Contains Wheat, Soy.

Country of Origin

Product of Australia

Weight & Unit

140 g

APN

TBC

Nutritional Information

Serves per pack: 1

Serving Size: 60 g

Nutrient	Quantity per serving	%RDI (per serving)	Quantity per 100g
Energy	564 kJ	6 %	940 kJ
Protein	4.1 g	8 %	6.9 g
Fat – Total	0.9 g	1 %	1.4 g
– Saturated	0.1 g	1 %	0.2 g
Carbohydrate – Total	26.5 g	9 %	44.1 g
– Sugars	0.1 g	0 %	0.1 g
Sodium	214 mg	9 %	357 mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ.
 Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Storage Conditions

Store in a cool dry place out of drafts
 and away from direct sunlight or
 frozen below –18°C

Serving Instructions

From frozen

Let thaw and use right away

Fresh

Keep covered or refrigerate
 Use within 4 days

Serving Suggestions

Great for Bacon egg muffins, breakfast,
 Eggs Benedict, Salad fillings



Grilled Piadina - Herb (3 pack)
 code **Pherb3**



Distributor

Boutique Bread
 (08) 8361 3370

Paesano Bakery
 (08) 8331 3588

Deni International Foods
 (02) 9316 9990

Quality Food Services
 (07) 3856 1041



Ingredient Declaration

including **Allergen Statement**
 Wheat Flour (Thiamin, Folic Acid),
 Filtered Water, Fresh Yeast, Iodised Salt,
 Oil (Soy +/- Canola), Improver (Soy,
 Wheat), fresh parsley and fresh dill

Contains Wheat, Soy

Storage Conditions

Store in a cool dry place out of drafts
 and away from direct sunlight or
 frozen below -18°C

Country of Origin

Product of Australia

Serving Instructions

From frozen
 Let thaw and use right away

Fresh
 Keep covered or refrigerate
 Use within 4 days

Weight & Unit

500 g

Serving Suggestions

Pizza base, dips, toasted sandwiches

APN

9341459000267

Nutritional Information

Serves per pack: 6
 Serving Size: 84 g

Nutrient	Quantity per serving	Quantity per 100g
Energy	788 kJ	938 kJ
Protein	5.8 g	6.9 g
Fat – Total	1.2 g	1.4 g
– Saturated	0.2 g	0.2 g
Carbohydrate – Total	36.9 g	43.9 g
– Sugars	0.1 g	0.1 g
Sodium	299 mg	356 mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ.
 Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.



Grilled Piadina - Traditional Wraps

code wpia



Ingredient Declaration

including **Allergen Statement**

Wheat Flour (Thiamin, Folic Acid),
 Filtered Water, Fresh Yeast, Iodised Salt,
 Oil (Soy +/-or Canola), Improver
 (Soy, Wheat)

Contains Wheat, Soy

Country of Origin

Product of Australia

Weight & Unit

100 g

APN

TBA

Nutritional Information

Serves per pack: 1

Serving Size: 100 g

Nutrient	Quantity per serving	%RDI (per serving)	Quantity per 100g
Energy	950 kJ	7 %	950 kJ
Protein	7.0 g	8 %	7.0 g
Fat – Total	1.4 g	1 %	1.4 g
– Saturated	0.2 g	1 %	0.2 g
Carbohydrate – Total	44.5 g	9 %	44.5 g
– Sugars	0.1 g	0 %	0.1 g
Sodium	360 mg	9 %	360 mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ.
 Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Distributor

Boutique Bread
 (08) 8361 3370

Paesano Bakery
 (08) 8331 3588

Deni International Foods
 (02) 9316 9990

Quality Food Services
 (07) 3856 1041

Storage Conditions

Store in a cool dry place out of drafts
 and away from direct sunlight or
 frozen below –18°C

Serving Instructions

From frozen

Let thaw and use right away

Fresh

Keep covered or refrigerate

Use within 4 days

Serving Suggestions

Great for toasted sandwiches, pizza,
 wraps and dips



Grilled Piadina - Herb (5 pack)

code wherb5



Distributor

Boutique Bread
(08) 8361 3370

Paesano Bakery
(08) 8331 3588

Deni International Foods
(02) 9316 9990

Quality Food Services
(07) 3856 1041



Ingredient Declaration

including **Allergen Statement**

Wheat Flour (Thiamin, Folic Acid), Filtered Water, Fresh Yeast, Iodised Salt, Oil (Soy +/- Canola), Improver (Soy, Wheat), fresh parsley and fresh dill

Contains Wheat, Soy

Country of Origin

Product of Australia

Weight & Unit

100 g

APN

9341459000264

Nutritional Information

Serves per pack: 5

Serving Size: 100 g

Nutrient	Quantity per serving	%RDI (per serving)	Quantity per 100g
Energy	938 kJ	9 %	938 kJ
Protein	6.9 g	12 %	6.9 g
Fat – Total	1.4 g	2 %	1.4 g
– Saturated	0.2 g	1 %	0.2 g
Carbohydrate – Total	43.9 g	12 %	43.9 g
– Sugars	0.1 g	0 %	0.1 g
Sodium	356 mg	13 %	356 mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Storage Conditions

Store in a cool dry place out of drafts and away from direct sunlight or frozen below -18°C

Serving Instructions

From frozen

Let thaw and use right away

Fresh

Keep covered or refrigerate

Use within 4 days

Serving Suggestions

Pizza base, dips, toasted sandwiches, wraps



Grilled Piadina - Traditional



Distributor

Boutique Bread
 (08) 8361 3370

Paesano Bakery
 (08) 8331 3588

Deni International Foods
 (02) 9316 9990

Quality Food Services
 (07) 3856 1041



Ingredient Declaration

including **Allergen Statement**

Wheat Flour (Thiamin, Folic Acid),
 Filtered Water, Fresh Yeast, Iodised Salt,
 Oil (Soy +/-or Canola), Improver
 (Soy, Wheat)

Contains Wheat, Soy

Country of Origin

Product of Australia

Weight & Unit

100 g

APN

TBA

Nutritional Information

Serves per pack: 1

Serving Size: 100 g

Nutrient	Quantity per serving	%RDI (per serving)	Quantity per 100g
Energy	950 kJ	7 %	950 kJ
Protein	7.0 g	8 %	7.0 g
Fat – Total	1.4 g	1 %	1.4 g
– Saturated	0.2 g	1 %	0.2 g
Carbohydrate – Total	44.5 g	9 %	44.5 g
– Sugars	0.1 g	0 %	0.1 g
Sodium	360 mg	9 %	360 mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ.
 Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Storage Conditions

Store in a cool dry place out of drafts
 and away from direct sunlight or
 frozen below –18°C

Serving Instructions

From frozen

Let thaw and use right away

Fresh

Keep covered or refrigerate

Use within 4 days

Serving Suggestions

Great for toasted sandwiches, pizza,
 wraps and dips



Grilled Piadina - Traditional (5 pack)

code rpia



Distributor

Boutique Bread
(08) 8361 3370

Paesano Bakery
(08) 8331 3588

Deni International Foods
(02) 9316 9990

Quality Food Services
(07) 3856 1041



Ingredient Declaration

including **Allergen Statement**

Wheat Flour (Thiamin, Folic Acid),
 Filtered Water, Fresh Yeast, Iodised Salt,
 Oil (Soy +/-or Canola), Improver
 (Soy, Wheat)

Contains Wheat, Soy

Country of Origin

Product of Australia

Weight & Unit

100 g

APN

9341459000274

Nutritional Information

Serves per pack: 5

Serving Size: 100 g

Nutrient	Quantity per serving	%RDI (per serving)	Quantity per 100g
Energy	950 kJ	7 %	950 kJ
Protein	7.0 g	8 %	7.0 g
Fat – Total	1.4 g	1 %	1.4 g
– Saturated	0.2 g	1 %	0.2 g
Carbohydrate – Total	44.5 g	9 %	44.5 g
– Sugars	0.1 g	0 %	0.1 g
Sodium	360 mg	9 %	360 mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ.
 Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Storage Conditions

Store in a cool dry place out of drafts
 and away from direct sunlight or
 frozen below –18°C

Serving Instructions

From frozen

Let thaw and use right away

Fresh

Keep covered or refrigerate

Use within 4 days

Serving Suggestions

Pizza base, dips, toasted sandwiches,
 wraps



Grilled Pizza - Traditional

code **pizzpl**



Distributor

Boutique Bread
 (08) 8361 3370

Paesano Bakery
 (08) 8331 3588

Deni International Foods
 (02) 9316 9990

Quality Food Services
 (07) 3856 1041

Ingredient Declaration

including **Allergen Statement**

Wheat Flour (Thiamin, Folic Acid),
 Filtered Water, Fresh Yeast, Iodised Salt,
 Oil (Soy +/-or Canola), Improver
 (Soy, Wheat)

Contains Wheat, Soy

Country of Origin

Product of Australia

Weight & Unit

168 g

APN

TBA

Nutritional Information

Serves per pack: 2

Serving Size: 84 g

Nutrient	Quantity per serving	%RDI (per serving)	Quantity per 100g
Energy	798 kJ	9 %	950 kJ
Protein	5.9 g	12 %	7.0 g
Fat – Total	1.2 g	2 %	1.2 g
– Saturated	0.2 g	1 %	0.2 g
Carbohydrate – Total	37.4 g	12 %	44.5 g
– Sugars	0.1 g	0 %	0.1 g
Sodium	303 mg	13 %	303 mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ.
 Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Storage Conditions

Store in a cool dry place out of drafts
 and away from direct sunlight or
 frozen below –18°C

Serving Instructions

From frozen

Let thaw and use right away

Fresh

Keep covered or refrigerate
 Use within 4 days

Serving Suggestions

Pizza, garlic bread

Sandwich Loaf - Spelt

code Sp1tl650



Distributor

Boutique Bread
 (08) 8361 3370

Paesano Bakery
 (08) 8331 3588

Deni International Foods
 (02) 9316 9990

Quality Food Services
 (07) 3856 1041

Ingredient Declaration

including **Allergen Statement**

Spelt Flour (Thiamin, Folic Acid), Filtered Water, Fresh Yeast, Iodised Salt, Oil (Soy +/-or Canola), Improver (Soy, Wheat)

Contains Wheat, Spelt, Soy

Country of Origin

Product of Australia

Weight & Unit

650 g

APN

9334145900637

Nutritional Information

Serves per pack: 2

Serving Size: 84 g

Nutrient	Quantity per serving	%RDI (per serving)	Quantity per 100g
Energy	519 kJ	6 %	1040 kJ
Protein	4.6 g	9 %	9.3 g
Fat – Total	1.0 g	1 %	2.0 g
– Saturated	0.1 g	1 %	0.3 g
Carbohydrate – Total	23.7 g	8 %	47.4 g
– Sugars	0.1 g	0 %	0.3 g
Sodium	191 mg	8 %	382 mg

Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Storage Conditions

Store in a cool dry place out of drafts and away from direct sunlight or frozen below –18°C

Serving Instructions

From frozen

Let thaw and use right away

Fresh

Keep covered or refrigerate

Use within 4 days

Serving Suggestions

Great for Sandwiches